SD Heatless Desiccant Dryers
100 to 3,400 scfm
� 100 to 3,400 scfm At Up To 140 psig
� Dry Air From -40°F to -100°F Pressure Dew Point
Sullair SD Heatless Desiccant Dryers
100 to 3400 scfm up to 140 psig.
Dry air from -40°F to -100°F pressure
dew point.

-
-
-
-
-
-
- -
-
-
Sullair is committed to a program of continuous improvement. Features and specifications may change without notice.
Consult your Sullair representative or authorized Sullair distributor.
Specifications
Model Max Inlet Inlet/Outlet Required Dimensions4 Total Standard
Flow Connection Pre and Height Width Depth3 Weight4 Voltage
SCFM1 After Filter2 (in) (in) (in)
SD-100 100 1" NPT SCH/SCR-125 68 41 26 850 115/1/60
SD-160 160 1" NPT SCH/SCR-235 71 41 26 900 115/1/60
SD-220 220 1 1/2" NPT SCH/SCR-235 82 41 22 950 115/1/60
SD-300 300 1 1/2" NPT SCH/SCR-340 71 47 28 1185 115/1/60
SD-400 400 1 1/2" NPT SCH/SCR-465 83 51 28 1300 115/1/60
SD-500 500 2" NPT SCH/SCR-700 85 55 30 1691 115/1/60
SD-600 600 2" NPT SCH/SCR-700 85 55 30 1750 115/1/60
SD-820 820 3" FLG SCH/SCR-910 106 60 45 2920 115/1/60
SD-1050 1050 3" FLG SCH/SCR-1315 106 60 48 3400 115/1/60
SD-1200 1200 3" FLG SCH/SCR-1315 118 60 56 4150 115/1/60
SD-1450 1450 3" FLG PH/PR-2100 119 64 58 4610 115/1/60
SD-1710 1710 3" FLG PH/PR-2100 119 64 58 5104 115/1/60
SD-2000 2000 4" FLG PH/PR-2100 128 80 45 5600 115/1/60
SD-2350 2350 4" FLG PH/PR-2750 119 80 45 6300 115/1/60
SD-2750 2750 4" FLG PH/PR-2750 130 89 52 7500 115/1/60
SD-3400 3400 6" FLG PH/PR-4200 132 93 58 9300 115/1/60
NOTES 1 Maximum rated inlet flow at CAGI conditions of 100 deg. F and 100 psig.
2 Filters are sold separately unless 3V option is purchased.
3 Depth does not include mounted mufflers which may project beyond the dryer skid on some models.
4 Weights and dimensions are approximate and do not include 3V option.  Contact Sullair for drawings.